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Powerbank, 2200 mAh

Bar code: 6950676286489
Item number: HV 126PB CR/BI

* material: ABS

+ capacity: 2200 mAh

* input: DC 5V/1A

* output: DC 5V/1A

» dimension: 20x30x90mm
* weight: 63g +- 0.5g

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

HV 126PB CR/BI
6950676286489
Powerbank, 2200 mAh
Powerbanks

Havit

Black

pcs

13.5cm
11 cm
2.5cm
0.108 kg

20
20
40
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